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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1       PACE1      SPLIT2       PACE2      SPLIT3       PACE3    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     John Rice              M3039         1/13       19:55        6:52       39:19        6:34       26:56        6:25     1:26:12    6:35     1:26:08
2     Heath Grissinger       M4049          1/7       20:12        6:58       40:42        6:47       27:09        6:28     1:28:02    6:44     1:28:02
3     Teresa Ferguson        F5059          1/3       20:17        7:00       40:36        6:46       27:19        6:31     1:28:10    6:44     1:28:10
4     Julie Varner           F4049         1/11       21:11        7:18       42:48        7:08       28:21        6:45     1:32:20    7:03     1:32:18
5     Gabe Pacer                            0/0       21:15        7:20       43:29        7:15       29:53        7:07     1:34:35    7:14     1:34:35
6     Luke Martin            M3039         2/13       21:18        7:21       45:18        7:33       29:23        7:00     1:35:58    7:20     1:35:58
7     Nicole Gareri-David    F3039          1/7       21:24        7:23       44:05        7:21       30:35        7:17     1:36:04    7:20     1:36:02
8     Kayla Bertholf         F1619          1/1       22:04        7:37       44:38        7:27       30:47        7:20     1:37:31    7:27     1:37:28
9     David Miller           M3039         3/13       22:30        7:46       45:20        7:34       30:07        7:11     1:37:58    7:29     1:37:55
10    Cameron Walker         M2029          1/3       22:30        7:46       45:41        7:37       29:46        7:06     1:37:59    7:29     1:37:55
11    Ladd Clifford          M5059          1/8       22:13        7:40       45:05        7:31       30:54        7:22     1:38:13    7:30     1:38:10
12    Tracy Allen            M5059          2/8       22:42        7:50       45:08        7:32       30:25        7:15     1:38:16    7:30     1:38:13
13    Anthony Lammers        M3039         4/13       21:43        7:30       45:29        7:35       32:39        7:47     1:39:51    7:38     1:39:48
14    Arlen Pacer                           0/0       22:31        7:46       45:43        7:38       31:42        7:33     1:39:56    7:38     1:39:54
15    Ron Bartosch           M4049          2/7       23:15        8:01       47:09        7:52       31:10        7:26     1:41:36    7:46     1:41:32
16    Ron Hamilton           M4049          3/7       22:40        7:49       46:43        7:48       32:44        7:48     1:42:11    7:48     1:42:05
17    Troy Stangelo          M4049          4/7       23:15        8:02       47:25        7:55       32:24        7:43     1:43:06    7:52     1:43:02
18    Scott Pacer                           0/0       23:15        8:01       47:51        7:59       33:00        7:52     1:44:07    7:57     1:44:03
19    Jeff Buzzard           M4049          5/7       23:23        8:04       48:10        8:02       33:18        7:56     1:44:53    8:01     1:44:48
20    Bela Bokrossy          M4049          6/7       24:47        8:33       48:14        8:03       33:29        7:59     1:46:42    8:08     1:46:28
21    Dave Fletcher          M6069          1/5       24:50        8:34       48:54        8:09       33:26        7:58     1:47:13    8:11     1:47:08
22    Richard Woodland       M5059          3/8       24:56        8:36       48:46        8:08       34:04        8:07     1:47:54    8:14     1:47:44
23    Andrea Pacer                          0/0       24:21        8:24       49:51        8:19       35:01        8:21     1:49:16    8:21     1:49:11
24    Brian Bercaw           M3039         5/13       25:36        8:50       50:44        8:28       34:03        8:07     1:50:30    8:26     1:50:21
25    Debra Horn             F6069          1/3       26:02        8:59       50:26        8:25       34:01        8:06     1:50:32    8:26     1:50:27
26    Trisha Maibach         F3039          2/7       25:52        8:56       50:50        8:29       33:50        8:04     1:50:38    8:27     1:50:30
27    Doug Hradek            M6069          2/5       24:39        8:30       50:47        8:28       35:22        8:26     1:50:51    8:28     1:50:46
28    Michael Hostetler      M3039         6/13       25:57        8:57       52:50        8:49       33:01        7:52     1:51:52    8:32     1:51:46
29    Scott Davis            M3039         7/13       25:41        8:52       50:24        8:24       35:57        8:34     1:52:10    8:34     1:52:00
30    Dennis Amstutz         M5059          4/8       25:47        8:54       51:55        8:40       35:22        8:26     1:53:08    8:38     1:53:02
31    Summer Garber          F3039          3/7       25:26        8:47       52:27        8:45       35:12        8:23     1:53:10    8:38     1:53:04
32    Maureen Oblander       F3039          4/7       25:58        8:57       52:48        8:48       34:26        8:12     1:53:17    8:39     1:53:11
33    Robert Ortoft          M3039         8/13       26:30        9:09       52:01        8:41       35:03        8:21     1:53:39    8:41     1:53:32
34    Matt Frary             M4049          7/7       25:50        8:55       52:05        8:41       36:11        8:37     1:54:10    8:43     1:54:03
35    David Pacer                           0/0       25:58        8:57       52:49        8:49       35:54        8:33     1:54:44    8:46     1:54:38
36    Mark Chambers          M5059          5/8       25:50        8:55       53:08        8:52       37:39        8:58     1:56:42    8:55     1:56:35
37    Tim Reed               M2029          2/3       25:44        8:53       54:31        9:06       37:11        8:52     1:57:32    8:58     1:57:25
38    Micki Damiani          F4049         2/11       26:50        9:15       53:51        8:59       37:23        8:54     1:58:10    9:01     1:58:02
39    Allie McMahan          F2029          1/5       27:41        9:33       54:41        9:07       36:07        8:36     1:58:35    9:03     1:58:27
40    Bobby Scully           M3039         9/13       27:09        9:22       54:38        9:07       36:55        8:48     1:58:49    9:04     1:58:40
41    Shaun Pacer                           0/0       26:54        9:17       54:45        9:08       37:56        9:02     1:59:41    9:08     1:59:34
42    Stacey Rogers          F4049         3/11       27:57        9:39       55:52        9:19       36:41        8:44     2:00:38    9:12     2:00:28
43    Jill Forrest           F3039          5/7       27:57        9:39       55:52        9:19       36:43        8:45     2:00:40    9:12     2:00:30
44    Darrell Gammon         M6069          3/5       26:28        9:08       56:42        9:27       38:01        9:03     2:01:17    9:15     2:01:09
45    Stephanie Berry        F3039          6/7       27:11        9:23       55:43        9:18       38:55        9:16     2:01:56    9:18     2:01:47
46    Jess Cemate            F3039          7/7       27:25        9:27       55:01        9:11       39:54        9:30     2:02:31    9:21     2:02:17
47    Stephen Vyn            M3039        10/13       27:24        9:27       55:01        9:11       39:55        9:31     2:02:31    9:21     2:02:18
48    Nick Hilty             M3039        11/13       26:32        9:09       55:08        9:12       42:25       10:06     2:04:09    9:29     2:04:02
49    Michael Kridel         M5059          6/8       25:27        8:47       57:16        9:33       41:36        9:55     2:04:23    9:30     2:04:17
50    Joshua Pacer                          0/0       27:40        9:33       56:57        9:30       39:47        9:29     2:04:31    9:30     2:04:22
51    Melissa Pacer                         0/0       29:41       10:14     1:00:16       10:03       39:39        9:27     2:09:43    9:54     2:09:33
52    Lydia Hockenberry      F2029          2/5       27:38        9:32     1:02:22       10:24       39:53        9:30     2:09:59    9:55     2:09:51
53    Patti Sandlin          F4049         4/11       29:50       10:17     1:00:22       10:04       41:21        9:51     2:11:44   10:03     2:11:31
54    Christy Haagen         F4049         5/11       29:42       10:15     1:00:36       10:06       41:51        9:58     2:12:19   10:06     2:12:07
55    Penny Reed             F5059          2/3       30:26       10:30     1:00:21       10:04       41:29        9:53     2:12:27   10:06     2:12:14
56    Caaey Davis            M3039        12/13       29:22       10:08     1:01:37       10:17       41:54        9:59     2:13:01   10:09     2:12:52
57    Parthenia Croskey      F4049         6/11       31:04       10:43     1:00:53       10:09       41:01        9:46     2:13:08   10:09     2:12:56
58    Rodney Mackey          M6069          4/5       29:13       10:05     1:01:44       10:18       42:50       10:12     2:13:55   10:13     2:13:44
59    Ruth Pacer                            0/0       30:04       10:22     1:01:44       10:18       42:41       10:10     2:14:38   10:16     2:14:27
60    Bonnie Stewart         F2029          3/5       30:43       10:36       55:43        9:18       48:21       11:31     2:14:55   10:18     2:14:45
61    Dick Canterbury        M70UP          1/2       29:31       10:11     1:02:19       10:24       45:56       10:57     2:17:54   10:31     2:17:44
62    Amanda Brewer          F6069          2/3     1:35:28       32:55                                                     2:19:53   10:40     2:19:38
63    Doug Pacer                            0/0       31:11       10:46     1:04:03       10:41       44:39       10:38     2:20:05   10:41     2:19:51
64    Kevin Nehrenz          M5059          7/8       30:56       10:40     1:04:20       10:44       44:50       10:41     2:20:16   10:42     2:20:04
65    Tom Dellafave          M2029          3/3       30:57       10:41     1:04:18       10:43       45:17       10:47     2:20:41   10:44     2:20:30
66    Eric Schreiber         M70UP          2/2       30:44       10:36     1:07:16       11:13       44:03       10:30     2:22:13   10:51     2:22:01
67    Steven Hanna           M6069          5/5       30:19       10:28     1:04:55       10:50       47:01       11:12     2:22:25   10:52     2:22:13
68    Jill Buklad            F4049         7/11       31:27       10:51     1:07:38       11:17       48:11       11:29     2:27:26   11:15     2:27:13
69    Katherine Chance       F4049         8/11       29:48       10:17     1:08:44       11:28       49:31       11:48     2:28:17   11:19     2:28:02
70    Melissa Krager         F4049         9/11       33:11       11:27     1:08:44       11:28       46:29       11:05     2:28:37   11:20     2:28:23
71    Kimberly Major         F4049        10/11       33:16       11:29     1:10:44       11:48       48:57       11:40     2:33:09   11:41     2:32:55
72    Mike Nason             M5059          8/8       32:07       11:05     1:10:00       11:40       53:05       12:39     2:35:20   11:51     2:35:10
73    Cynthia Pineiro        F4049        11/11       32:37       11:15     1:10:00       11:40       53:43       12:48     2:36:31   11:56     2:36:18
74    Devin Lusk             M3039        13/13       34:27       11:53     1:11:17       11:53       54:24       12:57     2:40:23   12:14     2:40:06
75    Rob Pacer                             0/0       34:28       11:54     1:11:16       11:53       54:25       12:58     2:40:23   12:14     2:40:07
76    Parthivi Narang        F2029          4/5       34:35       11:56     1:14:50       12:29       54:19       12:56     2:43:53   12:30     2:43:42
77    Ellen Falduto          F5059          3/3       39:57       13:47     1:14:59       12:30       50:01       11:55     2:45:07   12:36     2:44:54
78    Laura Modisette        F6069          3/3       37:17       12:52     1:16:54       12:49       53:42       12:48     2:48:08   12:49     2:47:52
79    Emily Wirtz            F2029          5/5       36:06       12:27     1:17:38       12:57     1:00:07       14:19     2:54:04   13:17     2:53:48
80    Jeff Pacer                            0/0       40:03       13:49     1:14:54       12:29       59:08       14:05     2:54:21   13:18     2:54:03
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